21/08/2023, 10:36

Rank Fleet Boat

1 N12 Papillion

2 Solo Panthor

3 Solo Pelican

4 Solo Ned

5 Solo Ruby club boat
6 Enterprise Easy Number
7 Enterprise  Willow
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Sailwave results for Cutty Sark Race at Twickenham Yacht Club 2023

Cutty Sark Race

Twickenham Yacht Club

Results are final as of 10:35 on August 21, 2023

Cutty Sark - 20-08-23

RO R Brignell
SBs E Skinner/Mital

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind dir: SE, Ave wind: 3

Class
National 12 4P
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo
Enterprise

Enterprise

SailNo Club

2901 Twickenham Yacht Club
4665  Twickenham Yacht Club
4500  Twickenham Yacht Club
4052  Twickenham Yacht Club
C4533 Twickenham Yacht Club
20234 Twickenham Yacht Club
21792 Twickenham Yacht Club

HelmName CrewName
James Lee Nicky Lee

Nick Titley

David Wolsey

lan Herst

Calin

Mike O Doherty James De Wild
David P Darius
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Rating Place

1115
1135
1135
1135
1135
1129
1129

1
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Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

7m



